	riorida Department of State Division of Corporations	
	Public Access System Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fi	ax audit
	number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the doc	
	(((H06000228431 3)))	PUDIVIE E Le give original
1	serierierierierierierierierierierierierie	se give original en dete as file date.
	H060002284313A8C-	
•		
1,	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f	rom this
Renorma	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser f page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	rom this
ر معمد To	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet,	from this
K7 1951	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet,	from this TALL TALL
To	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. : Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om:	06 SEF SECRE TALLAH
To	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. : Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I20000000195	FILE 06 SEP 14 SECREIAIN TALLAHASSE
To	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. : Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
To	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. : Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I20000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000	FILE 06 SEP 14 SECREIAIN TALLAHASSE
تعم To . Fro	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
تحمی To . Fro	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
تحمی To . Fro	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
تعم To . Fro	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
تحمی To . Fro	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
تعم To . Fro	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
To	page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 om: Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : I2000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575 Heather Magman X29W	FILED 06 SEP 14 AM SECREIARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F





September 15, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

CSC

SUBJECT: ADVENIR@GRAND CYPRESS GP, LLC REF: L06000045756

RESUBMIT Please give original

submission date as file date,

. . i · i

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

List the survivor's principal office address in it home state.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H06000228431 Letter Number: 506A00055580

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SEP. 20. 2006 1:40PM CSC

H06000228431 3

CERTIFICATE AND PLAN OF MERGER OF ADVENIR@GRAND CYPRESS GP, LLC, a Florida limited liability company,

WITH AND INTO

ADVENIR@GRAND CYPRESS GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

The undersigned corporations do hereby certify as follows:

1. The name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations (the "Constituent Corporations") of the merger (the "Merger") is as follows:

NAME

цэ. - Advenir@Grand Cypress GP, LLC

Advenir@Grand Cypress GP, LLC

STATE OF INCORPORATION

Florida LUG-45756

Delaware

2. That an Agreement and Plan of Merger (the "Merger Agreement"), dated as of September 6, 2006, between the parties to the Merger has been approved and adopted, by the directors and the shareholders of each of the Constituent Corporations.

3. The surviving corporation of the Merger is Advenir@Grand Cypress GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (the "Surviving Corporation"), whose address is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400, Wilmington, Delaware 19808.

4. As of the date prior to the Merger, Advenir, Inc., a Florida corporation, is the sole member of each of the Constituent Corporations and will be sole member of the Surviving Corporation on the effective date of the Merger.

5. The Merger Agreement is on file at the principal place of business of Advenir@Grand Cypress GP, LLC, 17501 Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 300, Aventura, Florida 33160, and will be furnished on request without cost to any equity holder of either of the Constituent Corporations which are parties hereto.

[Signatures Begin On Following Page]

(MI\$43100_1)

. . . .

CSC SEP. 20. 2006 1:41PM

P. 4 NO. 322

H06000228431 3

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate and Plan of Merger as of September 6, 2006.

> ADVENIR@GRAND CYPRESS GP, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

BY: ADVENIR, INC., a Florida corporation, sole member/

By

Stephen L. Vechitto, President

ADVENIR@GRAND CYPRESS GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

BY: ADVENIR, INC., a Florida corporation,

sole member By

Stephen L. Vechitto, President

- . ÷.,(

.....

1.10

SEP 14 AM 9:56 FILED

[M1543100_1]